Сухие ванны AccuBlock
и аксессуары
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

7.0 lbs. (3.2 kg)
9.6 lbs. (4.4 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
D1301 Digital dry bath, single block, 120V
D1301-230V Digital dry bath, single block, 230V
D1302 Digital dry bath, dual block, 120V
D1302-230V Digital dry bath, dual block, 230V
D1304 Digital dry bath, four block, 120V
D1304-230V Digital dry bath, four block, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
D1101 Solid block for machining (no holes)
D1102 Single block, 48 x 0.2 mL PCR tubes or 6 x 0.2 mL
D1102A Single block, 24 x 2.0 mL tubes
D1105 Single block, 24 x 0.5 mL tubes
D1105A Single block, 24 x 1.5 mL tubes
D1106 Single block, 35 x 6 mm tubes
D1110 Single block, 20 x 10 mm tubes
D1112 Single block, 20 x 12 mm tubes
D1113 Single block, 20 x 13 mm tubes
D1115-TALL Single block, 12 x 15 mL centrifuge tubes
D1116 Single block, 12 x 15 or 16 mm tubes
D1117 Single block, 12 x 17 mm tubes
D1120 Single block, 6 x 20 mm tubes
D1125 Single block, 6 x 25 mm tubes
D1150-TALL Single block, 5 x 50 mL conical tubes
D1196-PCR Single block, 96-well PCR plate, skirted or non-skirted
D1296 Dual block, 96-well microplate or 4 slides
D1296-PCR Dual block, 96-well PCR plate, skirted or non-skirted
D12384 Dual block, 384-well PCR plate (for dual block unit only)
D1100-PS Pop stopper for D1102, D1102A, D1105, D1105A blocks
D1105A-RACK AccuRack™ tube rack for 20 x 1.5 mL tubes, compatible with the D1105A block
D1300-PROBE Dry bath external temperature sensor
AccuRack™ tube rack
(Cat. No. D1105A-RACK)
Solid and single blocks
AccuBlock™ Mini Compact Dry Bath